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Common Merit List of the Candidates applied up to 30/08/2023 for admission into B. Tech 
(CSE/AGE/ECE) under Spot Admission – 2023 (Phase-2) 

 

Sl. No. 
Application 

No. Name Category JEE CRL 
1 202464518 SUDHANSHU KUMAR General 166117 
2 202464261 ANKIT KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 215541 
3 202464080 BISHAL SINHA General (EWS) 231848 
4 202463480 ARYAN KASHYAP General 291110 
5 202464193 PAWANI CHAKRABORTY General 295206 
6 202463932 PAUTHOI KAMEI ST 334772 
7 202464126 AADITYA KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 354849 
8 202463483 SHAUNAK SEN General 360925 

9 202464488 
ARGHAMITRA 
CHOUDHURY General 368241 

10 202464358 
MD UMOR FARUK 
BARLASKAR General 385929 

11 202463481 SWAROOPA GOSWAMI General 419567 
12 202463486 BINNI SAHA General 478430 
13 202464487 PRINCE SHARMA ST 481524 
14 202464421 ANUPAM BHOWMIK OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 506211 

15 202463520 
ANWESHA 
PURKAYASTHA General 523901 

16 202463500 MOUPIYA DEB General 550786 

17 202464815 
KANGKAN JYOTI 
BARMAN General (EWS) 568217 

18 202464400 BIKASH BAGE ST 571725 
19 202464139 BIKASH MALLAH SC 580635 
20 202463704 ABHIJEET KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 587029 
21 202464122 SUCHISMITA BARDHAN SC 595815 
22 202464059 SUMIT DEBNATH General 596167 

23 202464332 
KRISHNAV 
TALUKDAR** General (EWS) 626103 

24 202464755 SUBHRAJIT PAUL General 635888 
25 202464687 HARSHA DAS General (EWS) 688667 
26 202463606 BISHAL DEY General 705112 
27 202464189 NEELIM KUMAR GARG General 778624 

28 202463491 
HABIBA BEGUM 
BARBHUIYA General 780619 

29 202464020 ANURAG DAS SC 784361 
30 202463478 MIKEL SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 796847 
31 202463509 JAHIR ALAM General 844535 

32 202464286 
SAYANTANI 
BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 848558 

33 202464577 SARBHAJIT YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 865965 
34 202463479 ABHISHEK DAS SC 932018 

 
 
 
 

** Minimum eligibility criteria is not satisfied. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TRIGUNA SEN SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 
      ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR 

2 
 

Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of CSE 
from Phase -2 (Spot Round) 

 

Sl. No. 
Application 

No. Name JEE CRL 
  UR – Admission List  
1 202464518 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 166117 
  OBC-NCL - Admission List  
2 202464261 ANKIT KUMAR 215541 
3 202463704 ABHIJEET KUMAR 587029 
4 202464577 SARBHAJIT YADAV 865965 
  PWD - Admission List  
  Nil  

 
Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of ECE 

from Phase -2 (Spot Round) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. Name 

JEE 
CRL 

  UR - Admission List  
1 202464193 PAWANI CHAKRABORTY 295206 
2 202463932 PAUTHOI KAMEI 334772 
3 202464126 AADITYA KUMAR 354849 
4 202463483 SHAUNAK SEN 360925 
     OBC-NCL - Admission List   
5 202464421 ANUPAM BHOWMIK 506211 
    SC - Admission List    
 6 202464139 BIKASH MALLAH 580635 
    ST - Admission List    
7 202464487 PRINCE SHARMA 481524 
8 202464400 BIKASH BAGE 571725 
     EWS - Admission List   
9 202464687 HARSHA DAS 688667 
10 202464286 SAYANTANI BHATTACHARJEE 848558 
  PWD - Admission List  
  Nil  

 
Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of AGE 

from Phase -2 (Spot Round) 
 

Sl. No. 
Application 

No. Name JEE CRL 
  UR - Admission List  
1 202464488 ARGHAMITRA CHOUDHURY 368241 
2 202464059 SUMIT DEBNATH 596167 
3 202464755 SUBHRAJIT PAUL 635888 
4 202463606 BISHAL DEY 705112 
5 202464189 NEELIM KUMAR GARG 778624 
6 202463491 HABIBA BEGUM BARBHUIYA 780619 
7 202464020 ANURAG DAS 784361 
8 202463509 JAHIR ALAM 844535 
  OBC-NCL - Admission List  
  Nil  
  SC - Admission List  
  Nil  
  ST - Admission List  
  Nil  
  ESW - Admission List  
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  Nil  
  PWD - Admission List  
  Nil  

 
 
Instructions for the Applicants: 
1. Last date of admission fees payment – 02/09/2023 
2. Documents verification & Physical reporting – 02/09/2023 
3. The selected candidates are informed to make the payment using their login-id through the admission 
portal www.ausexamination.ac.in/admission/ 
                                                                                                                                          Sd/ 

                                                                                                                         (Prof. Debaprasad Das) 
                                                                                                    Dean, Triguna Sen School of Technology  

 Assam University, Silchar 

Memo No: 141/AU-TSSOT/ADMN(B.Tech)/2023-24                             Date:   31st August, 2023 

Copy to: 
1. PS to Vice Chancellor for kind information of the Vice Chancellor. 
2. Registrar, Assam, University, Silchar for kind information 
3. Finance Officer, Assam, University, Silchar for kind information 
4. Chairman, Admission/PIC, Assam University, Silchar for kind information and necessary action 

in the admission web portal. 
5. Director, Computer Centre for kind information and uploading to the University Website. 
6. Head of the Departments (AGE/ASH/CSE/ECE) under TSSOT for kind information and 

necessary actions. 
7. Office File. 

                                                                                                                 Sd/                                                                       
                                                                                                                  (Prof. Debaprasad Das) 

                                                                                                    Dean, Triguna Sen School of Technology  
 Assam University, Silchar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


